
Date Time Home Away Location Field 

Saturday, March 29, 2025 11:00 AM Winder  Whirlwind Coach Rayyan Brad Akins YMCA -

Monday, March 31, 2025 6:00 PM Coach Rayyan Jeff Marsh Athens YMCA 3

Thursday, April 3, 2025 7:15 PM Jefferson Turner Coach Rayyan Jefferson Rec 7

Saturday, April 19, 2025 10:15 AM Winder  Whirlwind Coach Rayyan Brad Akins YMCA -

Monday, April 21, 2025 6:00 PM Coach Rayyan Winder  Twister Athens YMCA 3

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 7:15 PM Jefferson Turner Coach Rayyan Jefferson Rec 7

Saturday, April 26, 2025 9:30 AM Coach Rayyan Winder  Tornados Athens YMCA 3

Saturday, May 3, 2025 11:00 AM Winder  Tornados Coach Rayyan Brad Akins YMCA -

Monday, May 5, 2025 6:00 PM Jefferson Marsh Coach Rayyan Jefferson Rec 7

Saturday, May 10, 2025 9:30 AM Coach Rayyan Winder  Twisters Athens YMCA 3
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3pm for game updates. Practices will be held inside a gym if such an event occurs. Please send tennis shoes with 

your child. 
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